· moodood 112

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
641

Office Use Only



300077973403

08/01/06--01046--008 **75.00

SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS



COVER LETTER

	stration Section sion of Corporations		
SUBJECT:	Crosswinds Consulting (Name of Fore	, L.L.C. eign Limited Liability Co	ompany)
Dear Sir or M	adam:		
The enclosed	application, certificate and fee(s) a	re submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:	
I. Barry	Blaxberg, Esq.		
	(Name of Person)		
Blaxber	g, Grayson, Kukoff,	& Segal, P.A.	
	(Firm/Company)		
25 SE 2	2nd Avenue, Suite 7	30	
	(Address)		
Miami, i	Florida 33131		
······································	(City/State and Zip Cod	e)	
For further inf	formation concerning this matter, p	lease call:	
I. Barry B	laxberg	at (305)	381-7979
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code &	Daytime Telephone Number)
Regi: Divis Clifte 2661	EET/COURIER ADDRESS: stration Section sion of Corporations on Building Executive Center Circle hassee, Florida 32301	Registr Divisio P.O. Bo	ING ADDRESS: ation Section n of Corporations ox 6327 ussee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:		
\$25 Filing	Fee \$30 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$60 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO APPLICATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-3 must be completed)

Name of limited liability company as it appears on the records of the Florida Departme State: CROSSWINDS CONSULTING, L.L.C.	nt of
2. Jurisdiction of its organization: Michigan	
3. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 10/10/2000	
SECTION II (4-7 complete only the applicable changes)	
I. If the amendment changes the name of the limited liability company, when was the change effected under the laws of its jurisdiction of organization? 9/1/2004	
5. New name of the limited liability company: Crosswinds National, L.L.C.	26
5. If the amendment changes the period of duration, indicate new period of duration:	DIVISION OF
7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:	OF CORPORATIONS
B. If the amendment corrects any false statement, indicate the statement being correcte and the correction: Bentley Management, L.L.C. is the Manager of Crosswinds	55 4
National, L.L.C. (f/k/a Crosswinds Consulting, L.L.C.)	
2. Attached is an original certificate, no more than 90 days old, evidencing the aforement amendment(s), duly authenticated by the official having custody of records i jurisdiction under the law of which this entity is organized.	
Signature of a member or the authorized representative of a member	
Bernard Glieberman	
Typed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00

Michigan Department of Consumer and Industry Services

Filing Endorsement

This is to Certify that the CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE ARTICLES OF ORG.

for

CROSSWINDS NATIONAL, L.L.C.

ID NUMBER: B68632

received by facsimile transmission on August 27, 2004 is hereby endorsed filed on August 31, 2004 by the Administrator. The document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.

Effective Date: September 1, 2004

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Seal of the Department, in the City of Lansing, this 31st day of August, 2004.

, Director

Bureau of Commercial Services

GOLDSBADAFREARS IO RUMONI ORIGINAMA

Date Received Jame David J. Ingber, Esq. ddress 777 West Maple Ro	(FOR BUREAU USE Of FOR BUREAU USE Of FOR BUREAU USE Of This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 80 days after received date is stated in the document. Ellias & Elias, P.C.		
David J. Ingber, Esq. iddress i777 West Maple Ro	This document is effective on the date filed, unless a subsequent effective date within 90 days after received date is stated in the document.		
David J. Ingber, Esq. iddress i777 West Maple Ro	a subsequent effective date within 80 days after received date is stated in the document.	_	
David J. Ingber, Esq. iddress i777 West Maple Ro	Eilias & Elias. P.C.		
777 West Maple Ro]	
<u>·</u>	ed Suite 120		
	State Zip Code		
Vest Bloomfield Pocument will be n	Michigan 48322 eturned to the name and address you enter above.	DATE:	
	For use by Limited Liability (Please read information and instruction a provisions of Act 23, Public Acts of 1993, the t	s on reverse side)	executes th
ollowing Certificate of the present name.	of Amendment: ne of the limited liability company is:		
. The present han	Crosswinds Consult	ing 1 I C	
	Closswings Consult	mg, c.c.o.	
. The identification	n number assigned by the Bureau is:	B68632	
. The date of filing	g of its original Articles of Organization was:	une 8, 2000	
			29.
. Article I The present nam	of the Articles of Organization is hereby am ne of the limited liability company is Crosswi		SION OF CA
of the articles	ent was approved by a majority in interest if an of organization by majority vote.		endingent ATIONS
X The amendm	ent was approved by unanimous vote of all of t	ne members entitled to vote.	
The effective date	e is September 1, 2004.		
his Certificate is here	eby signed as required by Section 103 of the A	ct.	
(1	Signed this 27th day of A	ugust , 2004	

(Type or Print Name and capacity)

08/27/2004 04:09PM